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Northern Ireland

1115873 £22m - Mechanical and Electrical Planned and Reactive Maintenance 

Services

Co. Antrim Mon 07 Sep

1111513 £650k - Pedestrian & Vehicle Access Civil Engineering Improvement Works Co. Antrim Fri 07 Aug

1106642 Professional Services Contract (ICT) Co. Antrim Mon 03 Aug

1096133 £275k - Supply and Delivery of Road Marking Materials Co. Antrim Wed 26 Aug

1110780 Integrated Consultant Team for Multi Facility Project Co. Antrim Closed

1114963 Facilities Management Services Co. Antrim Fri 28 Aug

1110955 £1.9m - Inspection and Testing of Lightning Protection Systems Co. Antrim Thu 13 Aug

1115479 £750k - Student Services and Student Support Hub Co. Antrim Wed 09 Sep

1110947 £700k - Relocation of ICU Co. Antrim Closed

1114164 £300k - Replacement BMU/Window Cradle Co. Antrim Tue 04 Aug

1112015 £40m - Response Maintenance Measured Term Contract with Optional 

Planned Works

Co. Antrim

1115461 Memorial Garden Grounds Maintenance Contract Co. Antrim Wed 26 Aug

1110954 £120k - Fire Alarm Servicing and Maintenance Contract Co. Antrim Fri 07 Aug

1112015 £40m - Response Maintenance Measured Term Contract with Optional 

Planned Works

Co. Antrim

1110954 £120k - Fire Alarm Servicing and Maintenance Contract Co. Antrim Fri 07 Aug

1112185 £1.8m - Pan Government Framework Agreement for Asbestos Services 2020 Co. Antrim Thu 27 Aug

1062800 £360k - Demolition of University Building Co. Antrim Mon 17 Aug

1112954 £4.5m - Design and Build Housing Co. Antrim Fri 21 Aug

1079815 £42m - Electrical Maintenance Work and Minor Electrical Installation Work Co. Antrim Fri 21 Aug

1057478 £250k -  Mast Lighting Co. Antrim Closed

976607 £1.2m - New Museum, Restaurant and Visitor Centre Co. Antrim Fri 14 Aug

1112955 £436k - Fire Risk Assessment and Fire Engineering Services Co. Antrim Fri 21 Aug

1115907 3G Pitch Replacements Co. Antrim Fri 28 Aug

1106642 Professional Services Contract (ICT) Co. Antrim Mon 03 Aug

1114319 £1m - Work Package 11, Removal Contractor Co. Antrim Mon 24 Aug

1110774 £2m - Term Contracts for Surface Dressing 2021 Co. Antrim

1107340 £243k - Concept Design and Cost Input Framework to Outline Business 

Cases

Co. Antrim Wed 05 Aug

1112015 £40m - Response Maintenance Measured Term Contract with Optional 

Planned Works

Co. Antrim

1115873 £22m - Mechanical and Electrical Planned and Reactive Maintenance 

Services

Co. Antrim Mon 07 Sep

1111799 £2.6m - Grounds Maintenance Services Co. Antrim Fri 28 Aug

1088927 £1m - Flood Alleviation Scheme, Culvert Upgrade Co. Antrim

1096133 £275k - Supply and Delivery of Road Marking Materials Co. Antrim Wed 26 Aug
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Northern Ireland

976607 £1.2m - New Museum, Restaurant and Visitor Centre Co. Antrim Fri 14 Aug

1114164 £300k - Replacement BMU/Window Cradle Co. Antrim Tue 04 Aug

1062800 £360k - Demolition of University Building Co. Antrim Mon 17 Aug

1097562 £300k - Term Contracts for Surface Treatments 2020 Co. Antrim

1112184 £576k - Multi Element Improvement Works Co. Antrim Fri 14 Aug

1110778 Consultant Team for Environmental Improvement Scheme Co. Antrim Fri 14 Aug

1112952 Supply and Delivery of Anti-Vandal Portable Accommodation Units Co. Antrim Wed 05 Aug

1113630 Surfacing Contractor Co. Antrim Fri 04 Sep

1113631 BMS and Heating Control Servicing, Maintenance and Repair Co. Antrim Fri 04 Sep

1114429 £2.7m - Facilities Management Services Co. Antrim Mon 17 Aug

1099015 £100k - Flat Roof Refurbishment Co. Antrim Fri 14 Aug

1113990 £500k - Refurbishment Works Co. Antrim Wed 12 Aug

1077797 Play Area Strategic Upgrade - Phase 3 Co. Antrim Fri 21 Aug

1092031 £13m - Major Adaptations Works Co. Antrim Thu 27 Aug

1112183 £275k - Multi Element Improvements Co. Antrim Fri 14 Aug

1110947 £700k - Relocation of ICU Co. Antrim Closed

1115737 £5.5m - Land, Design and Build Competition Co. Armagh Tue 01 Sep

1054666 £5.5m - New 14-Classroom Primary School Co. Armagh Tue 01 Sep

1113419 Supply and Erection of Protective Fencing Co. Armagh Fri 07 Aug

1114697 Demolition and Associated Works Co. Armagh Fri 14 Aug

1111511 River Water Quality Improvements Co. Armagh Closed

1054666 £5.5m - New 14-Classroom Primary School Co. Armagh Tue 01 Sep

1054666 £5.5m - New 14-Classroom Primary School Co. Armagh Tue 01 Sep

1106316 £1.6m - Upgrade of Recycling Centre Co. Derry Closed

815022 £272k - 3 Houses Co. Derry Closed

1114867 £130k - Control Structures Working Platform Co. Derry Mon 17 Aug

1114698 £713k - Roof Replacement and Associated Works Co. Derry Tue 18 Aug

1064049 £1.2m - Public Realm Scheme Co. Down Fri 07 Aug

1114964 Restoration Works Co. Down Mon 07 Sep

1114317 Design, Fabrication, Repair and Installation of Metal Products Co. Down Fri 07 Aug

1115602 Maintenance and Cleaning of Biomass Boilers & Flues Co. Down Wed 12 Aug

1112953 2G Pitch Renovation Co. Down Closed

1106779 Design Enhancement of Trails, Interpretation, Viewpoint & Reception Co. Down Closed

1111515 £180k - Supply, Delivery And Installation Of Signage And Fixings Co. Down Fri 14 Aug

1064049 £1.2m - Public Realm Scheme Co. Down Fri 07 Aug

1114317 Design, Fabrication, Repair and Installation of Metal Products Co. Down Fri 07 Aug

1116016 £47k - Multi Element Improvement Works Co. Down Fri 14 Aug

1113516 £1.4m - Bowling Package and Associated Works Co. Down Tue 25 Aug

1063884 £17.5m - New School Building Co. Down Fri 04 Sep

1111507 Arboricultural Works & Tree Surgery Services Co. Down Tue 11 Aug

1110946 Christmas Illuminations Co. Down Closed

1107464 Pathway and Corridor Annual Maintenance Co. Down Closed
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873787 £17.5m - New School Building and Sports Hall Co. Down Fri 28 Aug

1114868 £20k - Renovation of Apartments Co. Down Fri 14 Aug

1063884 £17.5m - New School Building Co. Down Fri 04 Sep

1111798 £3m - Design & Build Housing Co. Down Tue 11 Aug

1111507 Arboricultural Works & Tree Surgery Services Co. Down Tue 11 Aug

1112022 External Repair and Redecoration Co. Down Closed

1110946 Christmas Illuminations Co. Down Closed

873787 £17.5m - New School Building and Sports Hall Co. Down Fri 28 Aug

1106779 Design Enhancement of Trails, Interpretation, Viewpoint & Reception Co. Down Closed

1114044 Provision of Refurbishment & Pre-Demolition Intrusive Asbestos Surveys Co. Down Tue 04 Aug

1113515 £2m - Ice Rink Package and Associated Works Co. Down Tue 25 Aug

1112953 2G Pitch Renovation Co. Down Closed

1105604 Covered Bays Co. Fermanagh Closed

1105606 Office Refurbishment and External Works Co. Fermanagh Closed

1104438 £200k - Village Renewal Project - 2021 Co. Fermanagh Closed

1115739 £100k - Signage Co. Tyrone Thu 13 Aug

1113453 £200k - Poultry House Co. Tyrone Closed

1115908 £100k - Cattle Shed, Slurry Tank & Covered Area Co. Tyrone Fri 07 Aug

Construction Information Services

Sandyford, Dublin 18  Ph: 01 2999 200

Email: sales@cisireland.com 

Banbridge, Co. Down  Ph: 028 4064 8110

Email: banbridge@cisireland.com

Website: www.cisireland.com 
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